
Junior High Lady Roughrider Volleyball Schedule 2023

Date Opponent Site Teams Time

19-Aug Saturday Rusk Center 7B,8B,7A, 8A 9:00 AM

24-Aug Thursday Carthage Center 7B,8B,7A, 8A 4:30

28-Aug Monday Shelbyville Shelbyville 7B,8B,7A, 8A 4:30

7-Sep Thursday Spring Hill Center 7B,8B,7A, 8A 4:30

11-Sep Monday Henderson Henderson 7B,8B,7A, 8A 4:30

18-Sep Monday Kilgore Kilgore 7B,8B,7A, 8A 4:30

25-Sep Monday Chapel Hill Chapel Hill 7B,8B,7A, 8A 4:30

2-Oct Monday Gilmer Gilmer 7B,8B,7A, 8A 4:30

7-Oct Saturday Henderson Tourney Henderson 7A/8A TBA

9-Oct Monday Carthage Carthage 7B,8B,7A, 8A 4:30

14-Oct Saturday District Tourney Spring Hill 7B,8B,7A, 8A 4:30

16-Oct Monday Bye

23-Oct Monday Spring Hill Spring Hill 7B,8B,7A, 8A 4:30

A Teams Coach: Lee Ann Lusk
B Team Coaches: Jazmin Alvarado & Maureen Queenan
Junior High Coordinator: Kolebi Spikes
Athletic Director: Richard Meeks
Principals: Marlin Cloudy, Gayla Miller, Jennifer Tomlin


